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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepsza Zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS Shark Rudna 1697 2
2.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1648 2
3.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1540 2
4.  KOŚCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1404 2
5.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1368 2
6.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1225 2
7.  NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1172 2
8.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 1166 2
9.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1113 2

10.  WOŹNIAK Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1091 2
11.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 SMS Poznań 1076 2
12.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1075 2
13.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1060 2
14.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1051 2
15.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1042 2
16.  MICHALSKA Weronika 06 Uks Cityzen 1035 2
17.  RONKIEWICZ Dominika 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1026 2
18.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 987 2
19.  KULCZYŃSKA Adriana 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 980 2
20.  RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 954 2
21.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 929 2
22.  MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 904 2
23.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 895 2
24.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 866 2
25.  BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 430 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS Shark Rudna 1697 2
2.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1368 2
3.  NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1172 2
4.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1113 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 SMS Poznań 1076 2
2.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1075 2
3.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1060 2
4.  RONKIEWICZ Dominika 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1026 2
5.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 987 2
6.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 929 2
7.  MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 904 2
8.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 866 2
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1225 2
2.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 1166 2
3.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1051 2
4.  MICHALSKA Weronika 06 Uks Cityzen 1035 2
5.  KULCZYŃSKA Adriana 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 980 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  WOŹNIAK Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1091 2
2.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1042 2
3.  RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 954 2
4.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 895 2
5.  BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 430 2


